UNITED DANCE ARENA 2025 - VI edycja
DISCO DANCE Solo 11-12 lat - ZAAWANSOWANY

A Aneta Bury B Magdalena Kolman C Manuela Mamys

E Sylwia Wegorzewska

ABCD ABCD
Sklad sedziowski:

E E
Numer 1/8 1/4
Miejsce Nazwa
startowy FINALU FINALU
1 47 Wiktoria X XXX XX XX
Figarska X X
5 64 Natalia X XXX X XXX
Kopacz X X
Ki XX XX XX XX
3 44 inga
Gasiorowska X _
Oliwia - XXXX  X_XX
4 57 Krzeminska- -
X X
Kaczor
5 37 Aleksandra XX XX XX _X
Prochnicka X X
XX XX XXX
6 55 Jagoda Bien X -
Mari XX XX XXX
7 38 aria _
Cholawo X X
8 12 Patrycja XX XX XX XX
Kubowicz X X
Ki XX XX X X
9 48 inga -=
Joézwiakowska X X

D Iwona Markiewicz

ABCD

1/2
FINALU

XXXX

XXXX

XXX

ABCDE

1/2 FINALU -
DOGRYWKA

41412

22144

33353

55236

16561

ABC

DE

FINAL
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66
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11
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31

40

51

22

24

60

30

41

Tola Suwata

Nadia Bloch

Ewelina Jacak

Lena Wasek

Vanessa
Karpinska

Lena Pietras

Amelia Liwacz

Gabriela
Ziotkowska

Pola
Piskorska

Hanna
Smolarczyk

Oliwia
Szatowska

Karolina
Elzbieciak

Jagoda
Klimczuk

Alicja
Paduszynska

Hanna
Stachowiak
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35

35
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35

54

58

10

27

34

45

46

56

66

20

26

33

35

42

Nina Guzek

Maria
Witaszak

Hanna
Romatowska

Alicja Turek

Lena Mieloch

Lena Podyma

Zuzanna
Kowalska

Zofia Panek

Alexandra
Piec

Maja
Myslinska

Helena
Wieczorek

Liwia Igielska

Milena
Krasnodebska

Zuzanna
Bartnicka

Michalina
Cacek

XX XX
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49

52

59
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21

23

28
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32

36

Emilia Filipek

Iga
Twardowska

Anna Cholawo

Piotr
Wojciechowski

Larysa Szmer

Zofia Cepko

Aleksandra
Widera

Magdalena
Piekarek

Zuzanna
Respondek

Antonina
Mtyniec

Zofia Janas

Maria
Btotnicka

Sofija
Podsiadto

Alicja
Romanczuk

Matgorzata
Lorek



43

43

43

43

43

39

53

63

65
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Sara Witczak

Martyna Ptaza

Zuzanna
Wojtkowska

Klara Otto

Zofia
Golasinska



